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MINUTES
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Meeting Time: 8:30Pm
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Meeting called by:
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Business Meeting
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Timekeeper:
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Meeting Minutes









Minutes
Present:
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Apologies:











Agenda Item

Action
1.
Approval of the Agenda

1. 

2.




3.







4.


















Agenda Item

Action
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6.










7.


8.




10.


11.





12.







6.






Agenda Item

Action
13.






14.
Motion to Adjourn

a. Meeting next:






